


How are you?
We welcome you to the roastery, bar 

and academy of DENF Coffee Eindhoven. 

DENF is formed from an inner urge to roast 

Coffee in an artisan way. We make quality Coffee 

by combining knowledge, technology and design.

We also believe that success is about making 

smart decisions and building strong relationships. 

Our goal? To deliver you a moment of joy. Thank you 

and we hope to see you back soon.

Daan Verleg,

Founder of DENF Coffee Eindhoven



BLACK

ESPRESSO
    DOPPIO
    Extra shot
AMERICANO
V60 FILTER 2 CUPS ask our barista

MILK & COOKIES

CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
LATTE MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
CORTADO
CAFE MACCHIATO
     Replace with Alpro: SOY | COCONUT | ALMOND | Oatly: OAT  
     Add: SYRUP ask our barista

CHOCOLATE MILK Oatly
     Add: WHIPPED CREAM

SPECIALS ask our barista

VARIOUS COOKIES | TREATS & CAKES  ask us or check our counter 

2.25
2.75
0.5
2.25
4.5

2.75
2.75
2.8
3.25
2.35
2.35
0.35
0.5

2.5
0.5



TEA

FRESH MINT
WINTER BLEND with:
    CINNAMON | ORANGE | STAR ANISE | GINGER  & MINT 

ORGANIC TEA from Or Tea? We have:
     GREEN | GREEN JASMINE | WHITE | OOLONG
     EARL GREY or CHAMOMILE 

CHAI LATTE made with ALMOND SOY 
Or make it ‘dirty’ with a hit of ESPRESSO 

JUICE & SODA

ORANGE
MIX OF THE DAY ask us

STELLA MARIE STILL or SPARKLING
JOHN LEMON COLA
TONIC FEVER TREE
RHUBARB DRINK
HOMEMADE LEMONADE 
HOMEMADE ICED TEA

2.7

2.9

2.25

3
3.5

3.75
3.75

2.25
3.25
2.25
3.25
2.25
2.25



WINE

We have: CAVA | WHITE | ROSÉ & RED glass or bottle          1gl.    1btl.

CAVA           
    VALLFORMOSA | SPAIN
WIT
    GRÜNER VELTLINER | AUSTRIA
    VIOGNIER | FRANCE
ROSÉ
    MINUTY | FRANCE
RED
    SHIRAZ PETIT VERDOT | SOUTH AFRICA
    CHIANTI CLASSICO | ITALY

BEER

LAGER | GULPENER | 5.5
DOERAK I.P.A. | VAN MOLL | 6.5
KLEPPERMAN | DE MOUTERIJ | 7.0

LAZY AFTERNOON

PLATTER | CHEESE | HAM | OLIVES | VEGGIE CRISPS | BREAD & SPREAD
BRUSCHETTA | 3 PIECES
BREAD | BUTTER & OLIVE OIL

 
5.25    26

4         23
4.50    26

5.5      29 

3.5      20
6        34

2.3
4.5
6

12.5
4.75
2



GOOD MORNING

BANANA PANCAKE | CHOCO SPREAD or SYRUP 

YOGHURT | GRANOLA & FRESH FRUIT

SUGAR BREAD | CINNAMON & BUTTER

CROISSANT | BUTTER & JAM

BREAKFAST PLATTER | EGG | RAISIN BREAD
JUICE | YOGHURT & SANDWICH

HAVE A GREAT DAY

BREAD: Brown DESEM or White RUSTIQUE 1 or 2 slices (tip: Combine):   1sl.         2sl.        

SCRAMBLED EGGS | SALMON & FRESH HERBS                               

AVOCADO | RICOTTA | PINE NUTS | TOMATO & ROCKET              

ROAST BEEF | APPLE-PEAR COMPOTE | BASIL | RADICCHIO & FIG                   

HUMMUS | FETA | MANGO | NUTS | CUCUMBER & PEPPERS               
 

5 

5.25

2.1

2.2

8.75

7.6    13.8

6.5    11.8

5.9    10.6

5.5 10



HAVE A GREAT DAY (PART TWO)

SUGAR BREAD
   GOAT CHEESE | CRISPY BACON | APPLE-PEAR COMPOTE 
   & PINE NUTS

WARM
    PANINI | SMOKED CHICKEN | GREEN PESTO | TOMATO            
    ROCKET & PARMESAN
    
   PUMPKIN SOUP | SWEET POTATO | CRÈME FRAÎCHE 
   & BREAD
    
   SAUSAGE ROLL from Houben | VEGGIE | CLASSIC 
   or TRUFFLE

SALAD
   COUSCOUS | CHICKPEAS | MINT | FETA 
   & PEPPERS
     
   SHRIMP | OLIVE | TOMATO | CUCUMBER &
   BASIL AIOLI

5.8

6.8

5.25

2.7
3

6.9

9.9

Are you, or do you know someone with nifty musical or poetic genes who is looking for 
an audience? Please let us know. On friday’s we have a nice stage available for dandy 

sounds and mesmerizing tunes.



WORKSHOP

ROASTING
CUPPING
BREWING

TRAINING

SCAE INTRODUCTION TO COFFEE

SCAE BARISTA SKILLS
   
   FOUNDATION
   INTERMEDIATE
   PROFESSIONAL

Did you enjoy our Coffee and would you love some happy 

DENF moments at home? You can purchase our signature 

blend 801 at the bar. In the mood for something else? Ask our 

barista what other origins we are roasting.

Ask us
Ask us
Ask us

Ask us

Ask us
Ask us
Ask us


