

How are you?

We welcome you to the roastery, bar and academy of DENF Coffee Eindhoven.

DENF is formed from an inner urge to roast

Coffee in an artisan way. We make quality Coffee by combining knowledge, technology and design.

We also believe that success is about making smart decisions and building strong relationships.

Our goal? To deliver you a moment of joy. Thank you and we hope to see you back soon.

Daan Verleg,
Founder of DENF Coffee Eindhoven

BLACK

ESPRESSO	2.25
DOPPIO	2.75
Extra shot	0.5
AMERICANO	2.25
V60 FILTER 2 CUPS ask our barista	4.5
MILK & COOKIES	
CAPPUCCINO	2.75
CAFE LATTE	2.75
LATTE MACCHIATO	2.8
FLAT WHITE	3.25
CORTADO	2.35
CAFE MACCHIATO	2.35
Replace with Alpro: SOY COCONUT ALMOND Oatly: OAT	0.35
Add: SYRUP ask our barista	0.5
CHOCOLATE MILK Oatly	2.5
Add: WHIPPED CREAM	0.5

SPECIALS ask our barista

VARIOUS COOKIES | TREATS & CAKES ask us or check our counter

TEA

FRESH MINT WINTER BLEND with:	2.7	
CINNAMON ORANGE STAR ANISE GINGER & MINT	2.9	
ORGANIC TEA from Or Tea? We have: GREEN GREEN JASMINE WHITE OOLONG EARL GREY or CHAMOMILE		
	2.25	
CHAI LATTE made with ALMOND SOY	3	
Or make it 'dirty' with a hit of ESPRESSO	3.5	
JUICE & SODA		
ORANGE	3.75	
MIX OF THE DAY ask us	3.75	
STELLA MARIE STILL or SPARKLING	2.25	
JOHN LEMON COLA	3.25	
TONIC FEVER TREE	2.25	
RHUBARB DRINK	3.25	
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	2.25	
HOMEMADE ICED TEA	2.25	

WINE

We have: CAVA WHITE ROSÉ & RED glass or bottle	1gl.	1btl.
CAVA		
VALLFORMOSA SPAIN	5.25	26
WIT		
GRÜNER VELTLINER AUSTRIA	4	23
VIOGNIER FRANCE	4.50	26
ROSÉ		
MINUTY FRANCE	5.5	29
RED	0.0	
SHIRAZ PETIT VERDOT SOUTH AFRICA	3.5	20
CHIANTI CLASSICO ITALY	6	34
CHANTI CLASSICO HALI	O	34
BEER		
LAGER GULPENER 5.5		2.3
DOERAK I.P.A. VAN MOLL 6.5		4.5
KLEPPERMAN DE MOUTERIJ 7.0		6
REEL LERIMAN DE MOOTERIS 7.0		Ĭ
LAZVAETEDNICONI		
LAZY AFTERNOON		
PLATTER CHEESE HAM OLIVES VEGGIE CRISPS BREAD & SPREAD		12.5
BRUSCHETTA 3 PIECES		4.75
BREAD BUTTER & OLIVE OIL		2
TOREAD DOTTER & OLIVE OIL		

GOOD MORNING

BANANA PANCAKE CHOCO SPREAD or SYRUP	5
YOGHURT GRANOLA & FRESH FRUIT	5.25
SUGAR BREAD CINNAMON & BUTTER	2.1
CROISSANT BUTTER & JAM	2.2
BREAKFAST PLATTER EGG RAISIN BREAD JUICE YOGHURT & SANDWICH	8.75

HAVE A GREAT DAY

BREAD: Brown DESEM or White RUSTIQUE 1 or 2 slices (tip: Combine):	1sl.	2sl.
SCRAMBLED EGGS SALMON & FRESH HERBS	7.6	13.8
AVOCADO RICOTTA PINE NUTS TOMATO & ROCKET	6.5	11.8
ROAST BEEF APPLE-PEAR COMPOTE BASIL RADICCHIO & FIG	5.9	10.6
HUMMUS FETA MANGO NUTS CUCUMBER & PEPPERS	5.5	10

HAVE A GREAT DAY (PART TWO)

SUGAR BREAD GOAT CHEESE CRISPY BACON APPLE-PEAR COMPOTE & PINE NUTS	5.8
WARM PANINI SMOKED CHICKEN GREEN PESTO TOMATO	
ROCKET & PARMESAN PUMPKIN SOUP SWEET POTATO CRÈME FRAÎCHE	6.8
& BREAD	5.25
SAUSAGE ROLL from Houben VEGGIE CLASSIC or TRUFFLE	2.7 3
SALAD COUSCOUS CHICKPEAS MINT FETA	
& PEPPERS	6.9
SHRIMP OLIVE TOMATO CUCUMBER & BASIL AIOLI	9.9

Are you, or do you know someone with nifty musical or poetic genes who is looking for an audience? Please let us know. On friday's we have a nice stage available for dandy sounds and mesmerizing tunes.

WORKSHOP

ROASTING Ask us CUPPING Ask us BREWING Ask us

TRAINING

SCAE INTRODUCTION TO COFFEE Ask us

SCAE BARISTA SKILLS

FOUNDATION Ask us INTERMEDIATE Ask us PROFESSIONAL Ask us



Did you enjoy our Coffee and would you love some happy DENF moments at home? You can purchase our signature blend 801 at the bar. In the mood for something else? Ask our barista what other origins we are roasting.